Eligible List Posting

)3 Eligible List

List ID: SYSENG Continuous CBT

Class: 1041 IS Engineer-Assistant

Working Title: Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 2/10/2017
Post: 2/6/2017 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 2/7/2017 Inspection End: 2/9/2017
Rank Score Last Name First Name

7 895 LEE STEVEN

10 850 CHU GARY GOWK GIT
11 835 NASH MARTIN

12 820 BALL WILLIAM

12 820 BICKNELL WILLIAM

13 805 PON WILLIAM

13 805 TIDRINGTON DENNIS

14 790 CUPPLES KAYLA

14 790 ELLIOTT ANDREA

14 790 HUNDELT MIGUEL

14 790 LA WENDY

14 790 MOSBAH SAYED

14 790 PAO KEN

14 790 SEVILLANO WALTER

15 775 CARNEY HEATHER

15 775 CHONG CHARLES

15 775 GO JULIUS EARL
15 775 KEMPF SCOTT

15 775 LIM STEVEN

15 775 MAINVILLE JEFFREY

15 775 NGUYEN HUNG

16 760 CHUN RICHARD

16 760 GRUNEWALD JAMES

16 760 NEGRETE MOISES

16 760 SINGH HARJIT

16 760 VENEGAS ROBERT

17 745 CHANG RAYMOND

17 745 CHEUNG TAK

17 745 LEAF TRON

17 745 LEE CLIVE

17 745 LIN ALAN

17 745 LOK DONALD

17 745 ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER
17 745 SUM JOHNSON

17 745 SURYADIKARA SELAMET

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

Page 1 of 2

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

List Type: E

Scope:

Citywide

Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 12/23/2016
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Duration of Eligibility

2/9/2018
11/13/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
1/12/2018
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
1/12/2018
12/22/2017
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
2/9/2018
11/13/2017
1/26/2018
11/13/2017
1/26/2018
1/12/2018
11/13/2017
1/26/2018
1/12/2018
11/13/2017
11/27/2017
1/12/2018
2/9/2018
1/12/2018
10/28/2017
12/8/2017
12/22/2017
12/8/2017
11/27/2017
10/28/2017
12/8/2017
11/27/2017
1/12/2018
12/8/2017

2/6/2017



Eligible List Posting

17 745 WONG

18 730 AGUSTIN
18 730 CHAN

18 730 DOMINE
18 730 DURRANI
18 730 FONG

18 730 HUISH

18 730 KIM

18 730 LAM

18 730 LI

18 730 LI

18 730 SISTOZA
18 730 SU

18 730 YUNG

19 715 AZAR

19 715 CALLAHAN
19 715 CHANDRA
19 715 CRUVER
19 715 DIAZ

19 715 ELLIS

19 715 GEORGE
19 715 HERNANDEZ
19 715 JIANG

19 715 KOSUMI
19 715 LIM

19 715 LUM

19 715 MURRAY
19 715 NGUYEN
19 715 SHRESTHA
19 715 TOWNSEND
19 715 WU

19 715 YANG

20 700 ALBANO
20 700 CHAN

20 700 DORIA

20 700 GERBINO
20 700 KHEM

20 700 LOUI

20 700 MANSILLA
20 700 NGO

20 700 TANG

20 700 YOSHIDA

2/6/2017 10:18:05 AM

JUSTIN
DANNICA
FRANCIS
ARMANDO
MUSTAFA
DOUG
GLENN
FRED
WAYNE
CHRISTOPHER
DONG
SHANE AVERY
ZHENZHONG
WAIMING
DANNY
WILLIAM
VINITA
CURTIS
DUANE
HAL
GIBIN
MICHAEL
DEZHUO
MENSUR
SAMNANG
STEVEN
ALEXANDER
TRANG
ANIL
DAVID
STEPHEN
KEVIN
CESAR
DAVID
ARCHIE
DENNIS
GEORGE
THOMAS
DENNY
KEVIN
TAO
CHAD
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11/13/2017
1/26/2018
12/8/2017
10/28/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
2/9/2018
12/22/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
11/27/2017
1/26/2018
12/22/2017
12/8/2017
2/9/2018
11/13/2017
2/9/2018
11/27/2017
2/9/2018
12/8/2017
11/27/2017
12/8/2017
11/27/2017
2/9/2018
10/28/2017
1/12/2018
2/9/2018
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
2/9/2018
11/27/2017
12/22/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
1/12/2018
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
1/26/2018
10/28/2017
12/8/2017
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